
Burgers & Dogs

Burgers served with choice of fries, tots or chips, and a 
drink. Add bacon to any burger - $2.00.

Burger only - $3.00 less.

Sandwiches & Wraps

HH
and

Whiteway Grill

Lunch & Supper Menu

Served with choice of fries, tots or chips, and a drink
(except where chips are noted)

Served 10:30 till close.
Ask about our special & soup of the day!

Appetizers
$11.50

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00

$4.00

Appetizer Sampler
2 chicken tenders & choose 2 more
Jalapeno Poppers
Mac & Cheese Bites
Fried Mushrooms $3.00

Fried Pickles
Cheese Curds
Tator Tots or Fries
Cheddar Coins
Corn Nuggets $4.00

Carolina Burger
with chili, slaw & mustard

The Whole Farm Burger 
with cheese, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato & mayo

Patty Melt
on Texas toast with grilled onions & swiss

Hamburger

Double Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger

$10.50

$12.00

$10.00

$9.50

$10.50

$10.00

$11.00

Lola Burger (7 ounce patty)

Lola Cheeseburger (7 ounce patty) 

Hot Dog & Chips

Corn Dog & Chips

Chili & Cheese Hotdog

Loaded Chili Dog
with slaw, onions & mustard

$10.00

$10.50

$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

$7.00

Chicken or Beef Philly Cheesesteak
small or large, includes peppers & onions; can add mushrooms, 
jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, or mayo

Reuben
corned beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, & thousand island dressing

BBQ Pulled Pork
on a bun with lettuce, tomato & onion

Chicken Patty Sandwich
on a bun with lettuce, tomato & mayo

Chicken Wrap 
grilled or fried, with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo & ranch

$11.00/$15.00

$10.50

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

Ham or Turkey Club

Ham & Turkey Club 

BLT

Chicken Salad Sandwich

Tuna Salad Sandwich

Fried Bologna & Cheese w/Chips

Grilled Cheese w/Chips

$9.00

$10.00

$6.50

$8.50

$8.50

$6.50

$5.50




