

## LUNCH & SUPPER MENU

Served 10:30 till close. Ask about our special & soup of the day!

	APPETIZERS		
Appetizer Sampler	\$11.50	Fried Pickles	\$3.00
2 chicken tenders & choose 2 more		Cheese Curds	\$3.00
Jalapeno Poppers	\$3.00	Tator Tots or Fries	\$2.00
Mac & Cheese Bites	\$3.00	Cheddar Coins	\$4.00
Fried Mushrooms	\$3.00	Corn Nuggets	\$4.00

BURGERS & DOGS						
CAROLINA BURGER	\$10.50	LOLA BURGER (7 ounce patty) \$10.00				
with chili, slaw & mustard	<u> </u>	LOLA CHEESEBURGER (7 ounce patty) \$10.50				
THE WHOLE FARM BURGER\$12.00with cheese, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato & mayo		HOT DOG & CHIPS \$5.50				
PATTY MELT	\$10.00	CORN DOG & CHIPS \$6.50				
on Texas toast with grilled onions & swiss		CHILI & CHEESE HOTDOG \$6.50				
Hamburger	\$9.50	LOADED CHILI DOG \$7.00				
Double Hamburger	\$10.50	with slaw, onions & mustard				
Cheeseburger	\$10.00	Burgers served with choice of fries, tots or chips, and a drink. Add bacon to any burger - \$2.00.				
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$11.00	Burger only - \$3.00 less.				

## SANDWICHES & WRAPS

CHICKEN OR BEEF PHILLY CHEESESTEAK \$11.00/	/\$15.00	Ham or Turkey Club	\$9.00
small or large, includes peppers & onions; can add mushroom jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, or mayo		Ham & Turkey Club	\$10.00
REOBER	\$10.50	BLT	\$6.50
corned beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, & thousand island dressir	ng	Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$8.50
BBQ PULLED PORK on a bun with lettuce, tomato & onion	\$9.00	Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$8.50
	\$10.00	Fried Bologna & Cheese w/Chips	\$6.50
on a bun with lettuce, tomato & mayo		GRILLED CHEESE W/CHIPS	\$5.50
CHICKEN WRAP grilled or fried, with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo & ran	\$10.00 ch	Served with choice of fries, tots or chips, and e (except where chips are noted)	a drink